




Contents

Editorial Address

umb.submission iamm.ac.donetsk
+38 (062) 303 61 01 77

Institute of Applied Mathematics and Mechanics
National Academy of Sciences of Ukraine

R. Luxemburg Str. 74, 83114, Donetsk, Ukraine
mail

Tel.:
@ .uaÅ- :

Ukrainian  Mathematical  Bulletin
Volume 11 ( ,2014)  ¹ 1

T. Ya Azizov,
V. A. Khatskevich,
V. A. Senderov

S. P. Degtyarev

E. Dyachenko

Yu. S. Linchuk

I. Protasov,
K. Protasova

V. Hr. Samoylenko,
Yu. I. Samoylenko

G. A. Snitko

M. G. Volkova,
E. I. Olefir

1

15

49

69

79

87

109

127

Strict and bi-strict plus operators

Elliptic-parabolic equation and corresponding
problem with free boundary I: Elliptic problem
with parameter

On the Shapiro-Lopatinkii condition for elliptic
problems

On operator analog of cosine addition theorem

Kaleidoscopical configurations

Asymptotical many phase -solutions to singularly
perturbed Korteweg-de Vries equation with variable
coefficients

On coefficient inverse problem for a parabolic
equation in a free boundary domain

Criteria of unconditional basis property for the
families of vector exponents

Ó


